
 

Course. Section(s) Day: Time 
(Location) 

SI Leader Instructor(s) 

ANAT 201.1-4, 6-9 M: 4-4:50pm  
(HP 252) 
 
W: 5-5:50pm  
(HP 252) 

Alauna Simms Essien 

BIO 215.1 W: 4 - 4:50 PM 
(FB 103) 
 
F: 12 - 12:50 PM 
(FB 101) 
 

Emily Wolf True 

CHEM 111.21, 22 M: 4-4:50 
(FB 101) 
 
W: 4-4:50 
(FB 101)  

Noelle Quiroga Subir 

CHEM 230.11 M: 2-2:50 
(TC 109) 
 
F: 2-2:50 
(TC 109) 

Kevin Aragon Maskey 

CHEM 232.11 W: 5-5:50 
(FB 103) 
 
Th: 5-5:50 
(FB 103) 

Jacob Emert Rayat 

CHEM 232.21 M: 5-5:50 
(FB 340) 
 
Th: 4-4:50 
(FB 544) 

Grace Havard Albiniak 

EXSC 293.1 M: 4-4:50 
(HP 251) 
 
Th: 4-4:50 
(HP 251) 

Brent Benematti Marciniak 

MATH 100.1-5, 7 M: 5-5:50 
(TC 111) 
 
Th: 5-5:50 
(TC 111) 

Allison Conrad Austin 
Martin  
Welch 



MUHI 200.1, 2 W: 6:30-7:20 
(MU 103) 
 
F: 2-2:50 
(MU 301) 

Fernanda Barreto Dyer 

MUHI 330.1, 2 W: 4-4:50 
(MU 313) 
 
F: 2-2:50  
(MU 313) 
 

Brianna Komorech Haugland 

MUHI 331.1 T: 5-5:50 
(MU 301) 
 
Th: 5-5:50 
(MU 301) 

Sofia Martinez Wood 

MUST 111.1-4 W: 12-12:50 
(MU 200) 
 
F: 12-12:50 
(MU 200) 

Nicholas Hogue Anton  
Keuler 
Petricic 

NUR 230.1-12 M: 12-12:50 
(TC 107) 
 
W: 5-5:50 
(TC 107) 

Emma Ericson Duncan 
Ippel 
Johnston 

NUR 231.1-12 W: 4-4:50 
(FB 142) 
 
Th: 2-2:50 
(FB 142) 

Gracie Vanco Shafer 
Wilkey 

NUR 330.1-11 M: 12-12:50 
(TC 112) 
 
Th: 5-5:50 
(TC 112) 

Leah Osborne Duncan 
Flynn 

NUR 340.1-7, 9, 11 M: 11-11:50 
(CS 114) 
 
T: 11-11:50  
(CS 114) 

Kailyn Aden May  
Sell 

NUR 350.1-11 M: 6-6:50 
(CS 101) 
 
Th: 4-4:50 
(TC 112) 

Norah Williamson Bell 



NUR 370.1-7, 9, 11 T: 5-5:50 
(AJ 225) 
 
W: 4-4:50  
(AJ 225) 

Ray Krider Benner 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


